Installation
and
Maintenance
Manual
with Safety Information
and Parts List
RECOMMENDED SPARE PARTS HIGHLIGHTED IN GRAY
IMPORTANT!

26 — Feeder Take-Up Plate—RH
See Page 15 For Information On
How To Order Replacement Parts
Recommended Spare Parts List Highlighted in Gray
21
● Model C Powered Feeder
Parts List
20
● Model C Powered Feeder
Parts Drawing
27
30
31 29 36
37
2 4 18 12 6 30 31
22
20
3
19
21
23713
16
1514
12
17
40
3938
43
424128
24
23
31
30266
32
33
34
32
5
8 24
21
2536 37
3938
4043
4241
36 37534
33
32
35
6 26
23
24
44
1 2
4
9
10
11
12
3 19
23
24
45
46
5
FIGURE 5A
KNEE BRACING
See Pages 18 & 19 for Undertrussing
FLOOR SUPPORTS
Model C with Undertrussing
Supplied up to a maximum length of 40’